Molson’s Challenge Cup Men’s Soccer
Schedule 2005

Day Date Away Team Home Team Venue Time
Saturday June 4" Marystown Harbour Grace HG 4:00 p.m
Feildians Canada Games MP 4:00 p.m.
St. Lawrence Mount Pearl MP 6:30 p.m.
Sunday June 5" Marystown Mount Pearl MP 2:00 p.m.
St. Lawrence Harbour Grace HG 2:00 p.m.
Saturday June 11" Holy Cross Marystown MCF 6:30 p.m.
Mount Pearl Harbour Grace HG 6:30 p.m.
Sunday June 12" Holy Cross St. Lawrence STL 2:00 p.m.
Feildians Harbour Grace HG 2:00 p.m.
Mount Pearl Canada Games MP 2:00 p.m.
Wednesday  June 15" Feildians Mount Pearl MP 6:30 p.m.
Canada Games Holy Cross KGV 8:30 p.m.
Saturday June 18" Harbour Grace St. Lawrence STL 4:00 p.m.
Feildians Marystown MCF 6:30 p.m.
Sunday June 19" Feildians St. Lawrence STL 3:30 p.m.
Holy Cross Mount Pearl MP 2:00 p.m.
Harbour Grace Marystown MCF 1:00 p.m.
Wednesday ~ June 22™ St. Lawrence Marystown MCF 6:30 p.m.
Mount Pearl Canada Games MP 6:30 p.m.
Harbour Grace Feildians KGV 8:30 p.m.
Saturday June 25" Marystown Holy Cross KGV 4:00 p.m.
St. Lawrence Feildians KGV 6:30 p.m.
Sunday June 26" Marystown Canada Games MP 1:00 p.m.
St. Lawrence Holy Cross KGV 3:30 p.m.
Wednesday ~ June 29" Canada Games Feildians KGV 6:30 p.m.
Mount Pearl Holy Cross KGV 8:30 p.m.
Saturday July 2™ St. Lawrence Canada Games MP 3:00 p.m.
Mount Pearl Marystown MCF 6:30 p.m.
Sunday July 3™ Harbour Grace Canada Games MP 2:00 p.m.
Mount Pearl St. Lawrence STL 2:00 p.m.
Feildians Holy Cross KGV 6:30 p.m.



Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Following this schedule the teams will be split into Tier 1 and Tier 2, with the top three teams competing
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in Tier 1 and the remainder, except for Canada Games competing in Tier 2

KGV - King George V
MP - Mount Pearl

MCF - Marystown Centennial Field

HG - Harbour Grace
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STL - St. Lawrence



